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TOWN OF PALM BEACH
PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION ATTENDANCE RECORD 2023
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MEMBERS = S = g Q S S
Gail Coniglio X X X P P P P
Richard Kleid X X X P P P P
Rick Pollock X X X E P P P
Michael Spaziani X X X P P E E
Eric Christu X X X P P P P
Marilyn Beuttenmuller X X X P P P P
Jorge Sanchez X X X P P E U
John Tatooles
ALTERNATE MEMBERS
William Gilbane X X X P P P P
Nicki McDonald X X X P P P P
John Tatooles X X X P P P P

LEGENIP=PRESENT
E=EXCUSED
U-UNEXCUSED
X=COMMISSION DID NOT MEET
* TERM EXPIRED
& PROMOTED TO REG MEMBER
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TOWN OF PALM BEACH
PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION

2/6/2024

MEMBERS

Gail Coniglio

Richard Kleid
Michael Spaziani

Eric Christu

Marilyn Beuttenmuller
Jorge Sanchez

John Tatooles

o oo o o o 1/3/2024

ALTERNATE MEMBERS
William Gilbane
Nicki McDonald E

g

LEGEND P=PRESENT
E=EXCUSED
U-UNEXCUSED
X=COMMISSION DID NOT MEET

3/5/2024

ATTENDANCE RECORD 2024

4/2/2024
5/7/2024
6/4/2024
7/2/2024

8/6/2024

9/3/2024

10/1/2024

11/5/2024

12/3/2024



